m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 06.06.2014

0ood
Riebl, Johannes 000: 35:59
00: Filme von Draussen/Transalpes
00: 31
Enduro E Bike 00000: 24 (of 283)
000000: 33:24

aooo: 00000: 5(of 107)
Men Rider 0oooooo: 34:17
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 00 00

00 = 000 0o 00 = = 000 aoo
o1 1:49 5 0:04 9 0:11 1:49 5 0:04 9 0:11
oo 2 3:46 3 0:19 8 0:19 5:35 4 0:08 8 0:18
o3 0:59 5 0:03 10 0:05 6:34 4 0:09 8 0:23
0o 4 2:48 4 0:06 11 0:11 9:22 8 9:22 17 9:22
0o 5 4:00 6 0:22 24 0:32 13:22 4 0:35 10 0:48
0o 6 2:46 12 0:20 33 0:26 16:08 4 0:50 11 1:13
oo 7 5:33 12 1:56 30 2:16 21:41 5 1:09 17 1:50
0o 8 2:39 3 0:10 11 0:13 24:20 11 24:20 32 24:20
o9 5:02 9 0:43 26 2:00 29:22 5 1:30 15 2:15
0o 10 2:31 2 0:05 9 0:11 31:53 5 1:35 15 2:22
0o 11 4 0:07 12 0:21 35:59 5 1:42 13 2:35

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




